DELIVERY ADDRESS:
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By Sending a sample You confirm that You have read and accepted our General Terms and Conditions of Sale.
You can view the most current version of this is document on our website http://www.eurofins.fi/meistae/yleiset-sopimusehdot/. Upon request, General Terms and Conditions of Sale shall be delivered by mail or email.
DATE AND SIGNATURE OF THE ORDERER *
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Eurofins Scientific Finland Oy
Sample reception
P.O. Box 75
(Raisionkaari 55)
21201 RAISIO, FINLAND
Phone +358 (0)44 030 6500
FoodAgro@eurofins.fi 
Eurofins Scientific Finland Oy
Sample reception
Viikinportti 2
00790 HELSINKI, FINLAND
Phone +358 (0)44 781 9006
VastaanottoHelsinki@eurofins.fi
 
	Quotation number:
	




	(Order will be processed according the valid quotation) 
ORDERER
	Company * 

Address * 

VAT number *
	Invoicing address (if different than company address)



Invoice reference:

	Contact person *
Email address and phone number *


	Results to be delivered to, email addresses




	Reporting language*
(Analytical results will be delivered by email)
	ENGLISH    ☐             
	FINNISH    ☐



SAMPLE DETAILS
	Description of the batch
(information will be printed to the analytical report)

	Sample name *
(information will be printed to the analytical report)
	R=feed /
E=food*
	Sample matrix **
	Determinations / analysis (test code and name from the quotation)*
	RUSH
Additional fee

	1. 
	
	
	
	
	

	2. 
	
	
	
	
	

	3. 
	
	
	
	
	

	4. 
	
	
	
	
	

	5. 
	
	
	
	
	

	6. 
	
	
	
	
	

	7. 
	
	
	
	
	

	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION (e.g. expected vitamin contents)

	REMARKS OF THE LABORATORY


* required information. Lack of information may postpone estimated delivery date accordingly. 
** Information about Sample matrix needs to be filled if it is not indicated in Sample name
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